
1. Email *

2.

3.

Mark only one oval.

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Course

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Course

4.

5.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Male

Female

Transgender

APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION OF
FOREIGN NATIONALS & NON RESIDENT
INDIANS (NRIs)
FOR ADMISSION TO THE 5-YEAR B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) / B.B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) Course, Academic Year 
2025-26.

* Indicates required question

E-mail ID of the  Candidate *

Course Applied For : *

Full Name of the Candidate *

Gender *



6.

Example: January 7, 2019

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Date of Birth *

Admit Card No. of CLAT 2025
(Only for NRI Candidates)

All India Rank of CLAT 2025
(Only for NRI Candidates)

Place of Birth *

Blood Group *

Nationality *

Applicant's Passport Number *

Country Issued *

Date of  Issue of the Passport  *

Date of  Passport  Expiry *



16.

17.

18.

Details of the qualifying examination passed (10+2 or  equivalent)

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Visa No., if available

Candidate’s Mobile Number with Country Code *

Address for Correspondence. *

Examination Passed (10+2 or  equivalent) *

Maximum Marks *

Marks Obtained *

Percentage *

Year of Passing *

Name of Board, Place and Country *

Name of the School with contact number and email ID *



Section for providing Address

(Please include Name of the Country, Telephone, Fax, E-mail details, if any) (Any change in the address 
may please be intimated immediately)

26.

27.

Details of Parents/Guardians

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Mobile No. of the Candidate *

Permanent Address 
(Please include Name of the Country, Telephone, Fax, E-mail, if any)

*

Mother's Name *

Passport No. 

Date of Issue 

Visa No.

Father's Name *



33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Document Upload Section

38.

Files submitted:

39.

Files submitted:

40.

Files submitted:

41.

Files submitted:

Annual Income 

E-mail 

Passport No. 

Date of Issue 

Visa No.

Scanned copy of Valid Passport of the Candidate (Mandatory for NRI's Candidates) *

Scanned copy of Valid Visa of the Candidate

Scanned copy of the marks statement of X Standard *

Scanned copy of the statement of marks at the Qualifying Examination (i.e. an
examination equivalent to 10+2) along with equivalence certificate from Association of
Indian Universities, New Delhi; In case of certificates issued by the Universities/abroad
in a language other than English, the candidate should submit copy translated to
English certified by appropriate authority;



42.

Files submitted:

43.

Files submitted:

44.

Files submitted:

45.

Files submitted:

DECLARATION BY THE CANDIDATE

46.

Check all that apply.

Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Scanned copy of Percentage Conversion Certificate from the School / Board in case
of Grades in the qualifying examination.

*

Scanned copy of the Birth Certificate *

Receipt of payment of Application fee of Rs. 7,500/- (INR) *

Passport size latest photograph *

I hereby affirm that the information furnished in the Application Form is true and no material
information has been concealed. If any information is found to be false, incorrect or
misleading, the University shall have the right to cancel the candidature / admission without
any further enquiry or notice. I undertake to abide by the Regulations and disciplinary rules
already in force and such other rules that may be made by the University from time to time,
if admitted. I shall not indulge in ragging or sexual harassment or drinking or
possessing alcohol, narcotic substance or any other undesirable activity against
University norms or prejudicial to the interests of the University, which will attract
disciplinary action. I undertake not to claim any seat against general or reserved category
to be filled through CLAT. I undertake not to make the University responsible in any way for
placements.

*

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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